Individual Best Times (All Time)

Reece Nicholls - (440315) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:00.28
1:00.84
1:01.18
1:01.42
1:01.48
1:01.77
1:03.64
1:03.96
1:03.97
1:04.15
1:04.19
1:05.35
1:05.72
1:06.11
1:06.85
1:11.49
1:11.54
1:12.87
1:13.76
1:18.47
1:19.64
1:20.66
1:21.56
1:22.07
1:22.20

1:23.94
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Date

08/10/16
06/11/16
12/11/16
111117
14/10/17
07/11/15
25/11/16
27/09/15
10/10/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
17/01/15
26/10/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
23/03/13
23/03/13
06/01/13
07/10/12
08/01/12
31/03/12
24/09/10
26/06/10
22/04/12
15/05/10
19/06/11

ACAn44

Meet

NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

NASL London

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships
London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123

Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Essex County Championships

Waltham Forest Club Chmps

City of Milton Keynes

London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
London Boro Enfield Open

Epping Forest District Summer Meet

Prmnfmud Tavein Namn Mans

Venue

Hatfield

Luton

Harlow
Harlow
Harlow
London
Basildon
Enfield
Harlow
Hendon
London
Hendon
Enfield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barkingside
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell Cross
Basildon
Waltham Forest
Milton Keynes
Fullwell
Enfield

Epping Forest
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 3
Basildon Ph 2
Basildon Ph 2

2
Basildon Ph 4
Enfield Sq 4
Enfield Sq 2
Enfield Sq 2

2

2
Enfield Sq 4
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 4
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 2
BorRedbridge 3
BorRedbridge 3
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1:37.40

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:01.42
1:01.48
1:03.64
1:01.18
1:00.84
1:00.28
1:01.77
1:03.97
1:03.96
1:04.15
1:05.35
1:04.19
1:05.72
1:06.85
1:06.11
1:11.54
1:11.49
1:12.87
1:13.76
1:22.07
1:19.64
1:18.47
1:25.83
1:23.94
1:20.66
1:21.56
1:22.20

1:37.40
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Date

111117
14/10/17
25/11/16
12/11/16
06/11/16
08/10/16
07/11/15
10/10/15
27/09/15
17/01/15
17/01/15
06/12/14
26/10/14
29/03/14
29/03/14
23/03/13
23/03/13
06/01/13
07/10/12
22/04/12
31/03/12
08/01/12
15/10/11
19/06/11
24/09/10
26/06/10
15/05/10
25/09/09
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Bo Waltham Forest Champs

Meet

NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
NASL - London Rounds 2017 - Premier Division
Basildon & Phoenix Club Championships

NASL London

East Swimming 2016 SC Championships

NASL London

ASA London Region Winter Short Course Championship

National Arena League-London Premier Div-Round123

London Borough of Enfield SA 50 100 Meet
Middlesex County Championships 2015
Middlesex County Championships 2015
London Region Winter Championships
London Borough of Enfield 50 100 Meet
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Groups Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Essex County Age Group Championships
Redbridge Winter Meet 2013

London Boro Of Redbridge Early County Meet
London Borough of Redridge Regional Sprint
Essex County Championships

London Borough of Redbridge Winter Meet
Romford Town Open Meet

Epping Forest District Summer Meet
Waltham Forest Club Chmps

City of Milton Keynes

London Boro Enfield Open

Bo Waltham Forest Champs
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Waltham Forest

Venue

Harlow
Harlow
Basildon
Harlow

Luton

Hatfield
London
Harlow
Enfield
Hendon
Hendon
London
Enfield
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Basildon
Barkingside
Fullwell Cross
Fullwell
Basildon
Fullwell Cross
Enfield
Epping Forest
Waltham Forest
Milton Keynes
Enfield

Waltham Forest
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BorRedbridge

Club Swam Under

Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph
Basildon Ph

Basildon Ph

Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq
Enfield Sq

Enfield Sq

BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge
BorRedbridge

BorRedbridge
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